MNthleti

Team Results Management

Steelmen XC Invitational
IN PROGRESS Sat, Sep 13, 2025 Q@ Channahon Community Park, IL US

Mens 3 Miles Varsity
Official Team Scores
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Elmhurst (York)

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)
Aurora (Metea Valley)

Joliet (West)

Oswego

Lisle (Benet Academy)

Oak Park (Fenwick)

Chicago Heights (Bloom Twp.)
Plainfield (Central)

Joliet (Central)

Oak Lawn (Community)

New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Romeoville

Burbank (Reavis)

Tinley Park (Andrew)

Lisle

Blue Island (Eisenhower)

39
55
121

125
143
148
150
272
273
278

306
331

332

340
427

441
472

499

Meet managed with A thleticrm
Learn More

2025 RunnerSpace.com
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