

Steelmen XC Invitational HS

IN PROGRESS

Sat, Sep 13, 2025

Channahon Community Park, IL US

Mens 3 Miles Varsity

Official Team Scores

1		Elmhurst (York)	39
2	W.	Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)	55
3		New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)	121
4		Aurora (Metea Valley)	125
5		Joliet (West)	143
6	T	Oswego	148
7	W	Lisle (Benet Academy)	150
8	*	Oak Park (Fenwick)	272
9		Chicago Heights (Bloom Twp.)	273
10		Plainfield (Central)	278
11	£	Joliet (Central)	306
12	<u></u>	Oak Lawn (Community)	331
13	TRACK & FREE	New Lenox (Providence Catholic)	332
14		Romeoville	340
15	R	Burbank (Reavis)	427
16	A	Tinley Park (Andrew)	441
17		Lisle	472
18		Blue Island (Eisenhower)	499

Meet managed with **thetic** RUNMEET Learn More